Department

AAE

LCER

Lcer-It
Lcer-Finance
Lcer-Sped

Lcer-Hr
Lcer-Facilities
Lcer-Food Services

Lcer-Board

Employees

209

N W w3 o

Total Wages

$7,350,507
$528,427
$384,979
$291,617
$230,790
$226,596
$38,784
$24,381
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,243,247
$165,999
$138,576
$120,118
$78,666
$91,667
$16,720
$4,595

$0



