Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
AAE	209	\$7,350,507	\$2,243,247
LCER	9	\$528,427	\$165,999
Lcer-It	7	\$384,979	\$138,576
Lcer-Finance	5	\$291,617	\$120,118
Lcer-Sped	3	\$230,790	\$78,666
Lcer-Hr	3	\$226,596	\$91,667
Lcer-Facilities	2	\$38,784	\$16,720
Lcer-Food Services	1	\$24,381	\$4,595
Lcer-Board	5	\$0	\$0